



## PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 44046309

Data publicarii 26.09.19 Coduri CPV 31600000-2

Pretul estimativ: 5.540,66 RON - 5.540,66 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU T2XIR / NFA2X 3x16+25 6821 ML 65 4.1 266.5 50.635 2 CIB TRIFAZAT 2315 Buc 4  
6.7 26.8 5.092 3 CABLU CYY-F 4x2.5 1956 ML 100 4.18 418 79.42 4 CDD ALS45 .METALIC EON  
8615 Buc 12 5.04 60.48 11.4912 5 BANDA MONTAJ\_17x0.8 FI6 10M DAB 01-672 6415 Buc 1  
11.02 11.02 2.0938 6 DOZA PT 100x100 IP55 SCAME 685.004 9145 Buc 10 5.53 55.3 10.507  
7 PRESETUPA. M25 11948 Buc 2 1.91 3.82 0.7258 ,CABLU AC2XABY / NA2XBY 3x70+35 5814  
ML 3 13.49 40.47 7.6893 TUB TERMOC. 22-6 1ml adezivat negru SRH2 11964 ML 4 15.2 60.8  
11.552 CABLU CYY-F 4x2.5 1956 ML 46 4.18 192.28 36.5332 MORSETA 6 MMP 812.376 1492  
Buc 2 4.27 8.54 1.6226,CONTOR 380V DIGITAL PE SINA 4M 5-100A LEM022SJ 1477 Buc 8  
164.41 1315.28 249.9032 HZ IP55 PRIZA SIMPLA PT HZ34844 include TV 0.05 lei 1453 Buc 9  
12.58 113.22 21.5118 SOCLU 63A 1155-001 Buc 10 15.65 156.5 29.735 VDI CHEIE CU BUTUC  
RACK UNIVERSALA 1081 Buc 1 5.98 5.98 1.1362 SCHK 1P 32A C A9K24132 Schneider 1179  
Buc 15 9.44 141.6 26.904 PIESA BLOCARE GRI KD3 2800 Buc 27 0.93 25.11 4.7709  
PRESETUPA PG 13.5 D=7 / 12 MM 02-832 2106 Buc 1 0.73 0.73 0.1387 PIULITA M6 5584 ML  
60 0.04 2.4 0.456 SAIBA SPECIALA M6 PLATA 5601 Buc 60 0.05 3 0.57,BANDA .IZOLER PVC  
20M 9-1110 9999 Buc 20 1.49 29.8 5.662 CABLU MYYM 2x1.5 H07VV-F 14503 ML 200 1.29  
258 49.02 PHIL PROIECTOR LED 50W IP65 840 BVP154 17795 Buc 16 109.5 1752 332.88  
COLIER PVC 150x2.5 100BUC/SET 01-606 1480 Buc 3 2.41 7.23 1.3737 TUB TERMOC. 22-6  
1ml adezivat negru SRH2 11964 ML 5 15.2 76 14.44 TUB TERMOC. 40-12 1ml adezivat negru